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Event # 1 MIXED 5K Run
Results by Slipstream Timing
www.slipstreamtiming.com
McDaniel, David 17:54.819 M Elizabethton, TN1
Withrow, Mark 20:55.941 M Johnson City, TN2
Richardson, Lynn 20:59.637 M Johnson City, TN3
Bowers, Ronald 21:55.940 M Piney Flats, TN4
Herzog, Adam 22:15.727 M Johnson City, TN5
Mapes, Tammy 22:48.636 F Fall Branch, TN6
Park, Travis 22:56.144 M Johnson City, TN7
Boothby, Valerie 23:10.018 F Johnson City, TN8
Rock, Joshua 23:14.819 M Stafford, VA9
Johnson, Chad 23:15.336 M Johnson City, TN10
Withrow, Kathleen 23:23.434 F Johnson City, TN11
Currie, Victoria 23:26.417 F Dumfries, Scotland12
Dial, Marvin 23:32.147 M Elizabethton, TN13
Frazier, Allie 23:47.618 F Johnson City, TN14
Sinks, Johnny 23:53.961 M Afton, TN15
Lee, Dane 24:36.342 M Shady Valley, TN16
Hulse, Richard 25:03.643 M Johnson City, TN17
Zink, Christin 25:20.218 F Johnson City, TN18
Rice, Emily 25:36.112 F Johnson City, TN19
Pillion, Tim 25:44.737 M Kingsport, TN20
Grindstaff, Claude 26:20.545 M Elizabethton, TN21
Culbertson, Sam 26:35.859 M Kingsport, TN22
Roe, Charles 26:48.533 M Bristol, VA23
Butler, Lana 26:50.659 F Bluff City, TN24
Jeter, D.T. 27:11.171 M Bristol, TN25
Hutchinson, Dirk 27:43.044 M Abingdon, VA26
Whisenhunt, Jeremy 29:01.736 M Hampton, TN27
Turpin, Patti 29:26.349 F Bristol, VA28
Atkinson, Sara 29:31.719 F Johnson City, TN29
Jones, Addie 31:37.124 F Johnson City, TN30
Hicks, Janice 31:55.564 F Bristol, VA31
Yates, Katie 33:09.654 F Johnson City, TN32
Neeley, Harvey 37:02.065 M Kingsport, TN33
Bogart, Barbara 38:27.964 F Elizabethton, TN34
Williams, Amy 40:04.736 F Elizabethton, TN35
Odend'Hal, Nancy 41:21.563 F Johnson City, TN36
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FEMALE
Mapes, Tammy 22:48.636 F Fall Branch, TN1
Boothby, Valerie 23:10.018 F Johnson City, TN2
Withrow, Kathleen 23:23.434 F Johnson City, TN3
Currie, Victoria 23:26.417 F Dumfries, Scotland4
Frazier, Allie 23:47.618 F Johnson City, TN5
Zink, Christin 25:20.218 F Johnson City, TN6
Rice, Emily 25:36.112 F Johnson City, TN7
Butler, Lana 26:50.659 F Bluff City, TN8
Turpin, Patti 29:26.349 F Bristol, VA9
Atkinson, Sara 29:31.719 F Johnson City, TN10
Jones, Addie 31:37.124 F Johnson City, TN11
Hicks, Janice 31:55.564 F Bristol, VA12
Yates, Katie 33:09.654 F Johnson City, TN13
Bogart, Barbara 38:27.964 F Elizabethton, TN14
Williams, Amy 40:04.736 F Elizabethton, TN15
Odend'Hal, Nancy 41:21.563 F Johnson City, TN16

MALE
McDaniel, David 17:54.819 M Elizabethton, TN1
Withrow, Mark 20:55.941 M Johnson City, TN2
Richardson, Lynn 20:59.637 M Johnson City, TN3
Bowers, Ronald 21:55.940 M Piney Flats, TN4
Herzog, Adam 22:15.727 M Johnson City, TN5
Park, Travis 22:56.144 M Johnson City, TN6
Rock, Joshua 23:14.819 M Stafford, VA7
Johnson, Chad 23:15.336 M Johnson City, TN8
Dial, Marvin 23:32.147 M Elizabethton, TN9
Sinks, Johnny 23:53.961 M Afton, TN10
Lee, Dane 24:36.342 M Shady Valley, TN11
Hulse, Richard 25:03.643 M Johnson City, TN12
Pillion, Tim 25:44.737 M Kingsport, TN13
Grindstaff, Claude 26:20.545 M Elizabethton, TN14
Culbertson, Sam 26:35.859 M Kingsport, TN15
Roe, Charles 26:48.533 M Bristol, VA16
Jeter, D.T. 27:11.171 M Bristol, TN17
Hutchinson, Dirk 27:43.044 M Abingdon, VA18
Whisenhunt, Jeremy 29:01.736 M Hampton, TN19
Neeley, Harvey 37:02.065 M Kingsport, TN20
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FEMALE 19 & UNDER
Boothby, Valerie 23:10.018 F Johnson City, TN1
Currie, Victoria 23:26.417 F Dumfries, Scotland2
Frazier, Allie 23:47.618 F Johnson City, TN3
Zink, Christin 25:20.218 F Johnson City, TN4
Rice, Emily 25:36.112 F Johnson City, TN5
Atkinson, Sara 29:31.719 F Johnson City, TN6

FEMALE 20 - 29
Jones, Addie 31:37.124 F Johnson City, TN1

FEMALE 30 - 39
Mapes, Tammy 22:48.636 F Fall Branch, TN1
Withrow, Kathleen 23:23.434 F Johnson City, TN2
Williams, Amy 40:04.736 F Elizabethton, TN3

FEMALE 40 - 49
Turpin, Patti 29:26.349 F Bristol, VA1

FEMALE 50 - 59
Butler, Lana 26:50.659 F Bluff City, TN1
Yates, Katie 33:09.654 F Johnson City, TN2

FEMALE 60 & OVER
Hicks, Janice 31:55.564 F Bristol, VA1
Bogart, Barbara 38:27.964 F Elizabethton, TN2
Odend'Hal, Nancy 41:21.563 F Johnson City, TN3

MALE 19 & UNDER
McDaniel, David 17:54.819 M Elizabethton, TN1
Rock, Joshua 23:14.819 M Stafford, VA2

MALE 20 - 29
Herzog, Adam 22:15.727 M Johnson City, TN1

MALE 30 - 39
Richardson, Lynn 20:59.637 M Johnson City, TN1
Johnson, Chad 23:15.336 M Johnson City, TN2
Pillion, Tim 25:44.737 M Kingsport, TN3
Roe, Charles 26:48.533 M Bristol, VA4
Whisenhunt, Jeremy 29:01.736 M Hampton, TN5

MALE 40 - 49
Withrow, Mark 20:55.941 M Johnson City, TN1
Bowers, Ronald 21:55.940 M Piney Flats, TN2
Park, Travis 22:56.144 M Johnson City, TN3
Dial, Marvin 23:32.147 M Elizabethton, TN4
Lee, Dane 24:36.342 M Shady Valley, TN5
Hulse, Richard 25:03.643 M Johnson City, TN6
Grindstaff, Claude 26:20.545 M Elizabethton, TN7
Hutchinson, Dirk 27:43.044 M Abingdon, VA8

MALE 50 - 59
Culbertson, Sam 26:35.859 M Kingsport, TN1

MALE 60 & OVER
Sinks, Johnny 23:53.961 M Afton, TN1
Jeter, D.T. 27:11.171 M Bristol, TN2
Neeley, Harvey 37:02.065 M Kingsport, TN3
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